MillLine
Enhances efficiency in rough face milling
operations - now available in new CVD grades
Tungaloy Report No. 385-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
T U N G A LOY

-15
-30
2.5 mm
Ra = 1.375 µm
Rz = 10.21 µm
6.4 mm
6.4 mm
R
fz = 0.3 mm/t
APMX = 4.75 mm
44º
A
P
M
X
: TAN07R080M25.4-06 (ø80mm, Z = 1)
: ONMU0705ANPN-MJ T1215
: FCD600 (160HB)
: Vc = 250 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t
: ap = 4 mm
: ae = 60 mm
:
: TAN07R080M25.4-06 (ø80mm, Z = 1)
: ONMU0705ANPN-MJ T1215
: FCD600 (160HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.3 mm/t
: ap = 4 mm
: ae = 60 mm
:
: TAN07R080M25.4-08 (ø80mm, Z = 8)
: ONHU0705ANTN-ML AH120 (7/8 pockets)
  ONHU0705ANPR-W AH120 (1/8 pocket)
: FC250(180HB)
: Vc = 250 m/min

45º
A
P
M
X
1.6 mm
0               5              10            15             20
2000
1600
1200
800
400
0
SNMU
SNMU
: TAN07R100M31.7-07 (ø100 mm, Z = 1)
: SNMU1706ANTR-ML AH3135
: S55C (200HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t
: ap = 3 mm
: ae = 70 mm
:
: TAN07R125M38.1-08 (ø125 mm, Z = 1)
: SNMU1706ANPR-MJ AH3135
: S50C (200HB)
: Vc = 157 m/min
: fz = 0.15 mm/t

1
LF
2
44˚(KAPR) A
P
M
X
A
P
M
X
45 (̊KAPR)
DC2
DC2+16mm
DC1 DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF1 LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAN07R063M22.0E05 63 60.3 5 41 40 41.4 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R063M22.0E06 63 60.3 6 41 40 41.4 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M25.4-06 80 77.3 6 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R080M25.4-08 80 77.3 8 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... A
TAN07R100M31.7-07 100 97.3 7 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M31.7-10 100 97.3 10 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-08 125 122.3 8 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-12 125 122.3 12 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.5 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M50.8-10 160 157.3 10 100 63 64.4 50.8 38 19 11 4 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M50.8-15 160 157.3 15 100 63 64.4 50.8 38 19 11 4 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R200M47.6-12 200 197.3 12 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 6.6 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R200M47.6-18 200 197.3 18 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 6.7 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250M47.6-15 250 247.3 15 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 9.3 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R250M47.6-21 250 247.3 21 130 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 9.4 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R315M47.6-18 315 312.3 18 220 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 17.9 SN*U/ON*U... C
TAN07R315M47.6-24 315 312.3 24 220 63 64.4 47.625 38 25.4 14 18 SN*U/ON*U... C
A.R.=-6°,R.R.=+15.5°
DCSFMS
DCONMS
KWW

DC1 DC2
LF
1
LF
2
A
P
M
X
A
P
M
X
DC1+13mm DC2+16mm
DC1 DC2 CICT DCSFMS LF1 LF2 DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAN07R063M22.0E08W 63 60.3 8 41 40 41.4 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.6 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R080M25.4-10W 80 77.3 10 50 50 51.4 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R100M31.7-14W 100 97.3 14 60 50 51.4 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R125M38.1-18W 125 122.3 18 80 63 64.4 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.8 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07R160M50.8-22W 160 157.3 22 100 63 64.4 50.8 38 19 11 4 SN*U/ON*U... B
TAN07-W H-TBS CLARM-10-TUNG1 DS-6P BLDIP15/S7
DCSFMS
DCONMS
KWW